Unit 21, Highview, High Street, Bordon, Hampshire.  GU35 0AX.
Tel: +44 (0)1420 487788    Fax: +44 (0)1420 487799
Email: sales@axio.co.uk
© Copyright Axio 2004.  All Rights Reserved
Page 1 of 3AX-VB - Issue 1.0 - Date: 20/8/2013
AX-VB
Butterfly Valves

Spindle Stainless Steel sealed with 2 O’rings
Country of Origin: Switzerland
Order Codes
Valves
AX-VB-025 Butterfly Valve DN25
AX-VB-032 Butterfly Valve DN32
AX-VB-040 Butterfly Valve DN40
AX-VB-050 Butterfly Valve DN50
AX-VB-065 Butterfly Valve DN65
AX-VB-080 Butterfly Valve DN80
AX-VB-100 Butterfly Valve DN100
AX-VB-125 Butterfly Valve DN125
AX-VB-150 Butterfly Valve DN150
AX-VB-200 Butterfly Valve DN200
AX-VB-2CF-PN6 2 counter flanges PN6
AX-VB-2CF-PN10 2 counter flanges PN10
AX-VB-2CF-PN16 2 counter flanges PN16
AX-AR30W23F001 On/Off Raise/Lower Actuator 15nm 230Vac
AX-AR30W23F020 On/Off Raise/Lower Actuator 15nm 24Vac
AX-AR30W23SF020Modulating Actuator 15nm 24Vac
AX-A44W2F001 On/Off Raise/Lower Actuator 30nm 230Vac
AX-A44W2F020 On/Off Raise/Lower Actuator 30nm 24Vac
AX-A44W2SF001 Modulating Actuator 30nm 24Vac
AX-ASF122F220 2/3point spring return actuator 18nm 230V
AX-ASF123F222 2/3point spring return actuator 18nm 24V
AX-ASF123SF122 Modulating spring return actuator 16nm 24V
AX-VB-0378108001 Assembly Kit DN25-65 for AR30
AX-VB-0378109001 Assembly Kit DN80-100 for AR30
AX-VB-0378110001 Assembly Kit DN25-65 for A44W
AX-VB-0378111001 Assembly Kit DN80-125 for A44W
AX-VB-0378112001 Assembly Kit DN150-200 for A44W
AX-VB-0378113001 Assembly Kit DN25-100 for ASF122
Actuators
Unit 21, Highview, High Street, Bordon, Hampshire.  GU35 0AX.
Tel: +44 (0)1420 487788    Fax: +44 (0)1420 487799
Email: sales@axio.co.uk